Clermont Saturday 21 June, 2025

74

RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

1 CENTRAL HIGHLANDS VETERINARY SERVICES Maiden Plate

01

02

03

04

05

1000 metres $10000
Ehor Senor(Glenda Bell) Warwick
Satherley
Two Strokes(Raymond Williams) Mr Jason
Missen
Send The Money(Bill Trimble) Miss Brooke
Johnson
She's A Ferrari(Reece Zahl) Ms Tessa
Townsend
Got This(John Manzelmann) Chris Mclver
Malfitana(John Manzelmann) Adam Sewell

06

01:00PM

4

6

5
3

2 CAPRICORN BULK HAULAGE BENCHMARK 60 Handicap

02

04
05

06

07
08
09

1000 metres $10000

Inreadyness(Glenda Bell) Ms Amie
Meissner

Tow The Line(John Manzelmann)  Ms Emma Bell
Cinderella Man(Alan Jones) Ms Tasha
Chambers

Greylist(Bill Trimble) Miss Brooke
Johnson

Nano Star(Lachie Manzelmann) Adam Sewell
Fireupzous(John Manzelmann) Chris Mclver
Hisako Lady(Glenda Bell) Warwick
Satherley

NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS QTIS Class 1 Plate

1200 metres QTIS: $15000, Non QTIS: $5000

01

02

04

05

06

07

Brands(Glenda Bell) Warwick

Satherley

Heavenly Legend(Bevan Robert Faehr

Johnson)

Spin Doctor(John Manzelmann) Ms Tasha
Chambers

Bourbon Lane(Henry Forster) Miss Brooke
Johnson

Remlap Kava(John Manzelmann) Raul Silvera
Olivera

Wayfarer's Way(Henry Forster) John Rudd

01:35PM

5

02:20PM

59.5

59.0

57.5

57.5

55.5
55.5

61.0

59.5
58.5

58.5

57.5
55.0
55.0

61.0

61.0

61.0

60.5

60.5

60.5

08

09
10

11

Diamond Degree(John Adam Sewell

Manzelmann)

I'm Stellar(Jenny Bell) Ms Emma Bell

Sweet Molly(David Rewald) Ms Tessa
Townsend

(EM)Cannon Hill(Ross Meek) Chris Mclver

9 59.0

8 58.5
7 58.5

3 61.0

CHARLIE FLOHR MEMORIAL CLERMONT CUP OPEN Handicap

1400 metres

02

04

05

06

08
09

10

12

13

$16000

Sir Rocket(John Manzelmann) Miss Brooke

Johnson

Stampede Warrior(Bevan Robert Faehr

Johnson)

Goldeeluck(David Rewald) Ms Tessa
Townsend

Divine Okay(John Manzelmann) Warwick
Satherley

Chickerartie(Lachie Manzelmann) Adam Sewell

Deepstrike (NZ)(John
Manzelmann)

Chris Mclver

Motion Legend(Raymond Williams) Mr Jason

Missen

(EM)Tango Fame(Brendan Ms Emma Bell
Richardson)

(EM)Lip Sip Suk(Jon Taylor) Ms Amie

Meissner

CLERMONT CONCRETE BENCHMARK 55 Handicap

1400 metres

01
02
03

04

05

06

07

$10000

All Business (NZ)(Alan Jones) Chris Mclver

Parues(Henry Forster) John Rudd

Consider It Ready(Lachie Adam Sewell
Manzelmann)

Moriconi(David Rewald) Ms Tessa

Townsend

The Hackneydiamond(Glenda Bell) Warwick

Satherley

Martini Moment(Bill Trimble) Miss Brooke

Johnson

Regal Judgement(Bevan Robert Faehr

Johnson)

02:55PM
7 60.5

4 59.5

6 57.0

3 56.5

5 55.0
55.0

1 55.0

9 55.0

2 55.0

03:30PM

2 61.0
3 60.5
5 60.0

8 59.5

1 59.0

9 585

7 58.0

09 Mishani Aviator(Thomas Parker) Ms Tasha 6 57.5
Chambers

10 Torque Espagna(John Raul Silvera 4 555
Manzelmann) Olivera




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




