Clermont Saturday 21 June, 2025



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

	ITRAL HIGHLANDS VETERINARY 0 metres \$10000	SERVICES Maio	den Plate 01:00PM	08	Diamond Degree(John Manzelmann)	Adam Sewell	9	59.0	09	Mishani Aviator(Thomas Parker)	Ms Tasha Chambers	6 57.5
01	Ehor Senor(Glenda Bell)	Warwick	4 59.5	09	I'm Stellar(Jenny Bell)	Ms Emma Bell	8	58.5	10	Torque Espagna(John	Raul Silvera	4 55.5
	,	Satherley		10	Sweet Molly(David Rewald)	Ms Tessa Townsend	7	58.5		Manzelmann)	Olivera	
02	Two Strokes(Raymond Williams)	Mr Jason Missen	6 59.0	11	(EM)Cannon Hill(Ross Meek)	Chris McIver	3	61.0				
03	03 Send The Money(Bill Trimble) Miss Brooke 2 57.5 Johnson				4 CHARLIE FLOHR MEMORIAL CLERMONT CUP OPEN							
04	She's A Ferrari(Reece Zahl)		1 575	140	00 metres \$16000		02	:55PM				
04	,	Ms Tessa Townsend	1 57.5	02	Sir Rocket(John Manzelmann)	Miss Brooke Johnson	7	60.5				
05	Got This(John Manzelmann)	Chris McIver	5 55.5	04	Ctampada Warriar/Payan	Robert Faehr	1	59.5				
06	Malfitana(John Manzelmann)	Adam Sewell	3 55.5	04	Stampede Warrior(Bevan Johnson)	Robert Faenr	4	59.5				
2 CAPRICORN BULK HAULAGE BENCHMARK 60 Handicap				05	Goldeeluck(David Rewald)	Ms Tessa	6	57.0				
100	0 metres \$10000		01:35PM			Townsend						
02	Inreadyness(Glenda Bell)	Ms Amie Meissner	5 61.0	06	Divine Okay(John Manzelmann)	Warwick Satherley	3	56.5				
0.4	Towards (in a / John Marray)		2 50 5	08	Chickerartie(Lachie Manzelmann)	Adam Sewell	5	55.0				
04	Tow The Line(John Manzelmann)	Ms Emma Bell	3 59.5	09	Deepstrike (NZ)(John	Chris McIver	8	55.0				
05	Cinderella Man(Alan Jones)	Ms Tasha Chambers	1 58.5		Manzelmann)							
06	Greylist(Bill Trimble)	Miss Brooke Johnson	6 58.5	10	Motion Legend(Raymond Williams)	Mr Jason Missen	1	55.0				
07	Nano Star(Lachie Manzelmann)	Adam Sewell	7 57.5	12	(EM)Tango Fame(Brendan Richardson)	Ms Emma Bell	9	55.0				
80	Fireupzous(John Manzelmann)	Chris McIver	4 55.0	13	(EM)Lip Sip Suk(Jon Taylor)	Ms Amie	2	55.0				
09	Hisako Lady(Glenda Bell)	Warwick Satherley	2 55.0	15		Meissner	_	33.0				
					5 CLERMONT CONCRETE BENCHMARK 55 Handicap							
3 NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS QTIS Class 1 Plate				00 metres \$10000	•	03	:30PM					
120	0 metres QTIS: \$15000, Non Q	TIS: \$5000	02:20PM	01	All Business (NZ)(Alan Jones)	Chris McIver	2	61.0				
01	Brands(Glenda Bell)	Warwick	6 61.0	02	Parues(Henry Forster)	John Rudd		60.5				
		Satherley		03	Consider It Ready(Lachie	Adam Sewell		60.0				
02	Heavenly Legend(Bevan Johnson)	Robert Faehr	1 61.0		Manzelmann)							
04	Spin Doctor(John Manzelmann)	Ms Tasha Chambers	10 61.0	04	Moriconi(David Rewald)	Ms Tessa Townsend	8	59.5				
05	Bourbon Lane(Henry Forster)	Miss Brooke	5 60.5	05	The Hackneydiamond(Glenda Bell)	Warwick Satherley	1	59.0				
06	Remlap Kava(John Manzelmann)	Johnson Raul Silvera	4 60.5	06	Martini Moment(Bill Trimble)	Miss Brooke Johnson	9	58.5				
07	Wayfarer's Way(Henry Forster)	Olivera John Rudd	2 60.5	07	Regal Judgement(Bevan Johnson)	Robert Faehr	7	58.0				

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.